www.frankomacollector.com

ITEM NO

RNHD
RNN
RNP

DESCRIPTION
~ RANCH COLLECTION cont'd

10" Chip-N-Di

2Qt. Vegetabﬁe Bowl

13” Round Platter

Ranch Completer Set

PRICE

25.00
29.00
35.00

Ranch/Wagon Wheel Accessories
Avallable in Ranch Solid Colors or TC combinations

65,00

(Sugar Creamer, Pitcher, Salt & Pepper, Teapot)

94AB
94D
94H
94J

RS5PPS

RSTS
RS8S
RSF
RSG
RSXL
RSCH
6AB
6H
RSHD
RSJ
RSN
RSP

Sugar & Creamer Set
2 Qt. Pitcher

Salt & Pepper Set

2 Cup Teapot

Cabernet/Tc
5 Pc. Place Setting

Service for 4

Service for 8

10" Dinner Plate

7" Salad / Dessert Plate

18 oz. Bowl

Rose Cup

Cream & Sugar Set

Salt & Peﬁper Set

10" Chip-N-Dip

2 Cup Rose Teapot

2 Qt. Vegetable Bowl
13" Round Platter

_ SEAFARE COLLECTION

ROSE COLLECTION
Colors: Black/l’c White/Tc, Navy/Tc, Bone/Tc Forest/TcTeal/Tc

24 00
14.00
16.00

43.00

(Dinner Plate, Salad/Dessert Plate, Bowl, Saucer, Cup)

160.00
300.00
16.00
9.50
10.00
8.00
20.00
12.00
25,00
15.00
29.00
35.00

) Colors Blacc White/Tc, Navy/Tc, TeaVTc

SF4PPS

SFTS
SF8S
SFF
SFG
SFXL

101
102
103
104
105
106
108
109
114
116
118C
118T
133
134
167
170
172

1T

208
208A
212
2122
212-4
218
222
224
224-2
224-3
224-SET
225
226
227

4 Pc. Place Setting

Service for 4

Service for 8

10" Dinner Plate

7" Salad / Dessert Plate
18 0z. Chowder Bowl

43.00

(Dinner Plate, Salad/Dessert Plate, Bowl, Mug)

160.00
300.00
16.00
9.50
10.00

ITEMNO = DESCRIPTION PRICE

SFC1 Seafare (Crab) Mug 8.00
SFHD 10” Hors D'Oeuvre 25.00
SFN 2 Qt. Vegetable Bowl 29.00
SFP 13" Round Platter 35.00

_ SPORTSMAN COLLECTION

Colors: Bone/Tc, Forest/Tc

SP4PPS 4 Pc. Place Setting 43.00
(Dinner Plate, Salad/Dessert Plate, Bowl, Mug**)
SPTS Service for 4 160.00
SP8S Service for 8 300.00
SPF 10" Dinner Plate 16.00
SPG 7" Salad / Dessert Plate 9.50
SPXL 18 oz, Bowl 10.00
SPHD 10" Hors D’Oeuvre 25.00
SPP 13" Round Platter 35.00

*% Please specify style of Mug ##*

~ WESTWIND COLLECTION

Colors: Black, White, Navy, Cniry Blue, Teal, Cabemet, White/Tc,

Teal/Tc, Navy/Te, Black/Tc

65PPS 5 Pc. Place Setting 38.00
{Dinner Plate, Salad/Dessert Plate, Bow!, Saucer, Cup)
6TS Service for 4 1562.00
6LS Deluxe Service for 8 340.00
6F 10" Dinner Plate 13.00
6G 7" Salad / Dessert Plate 7.00
6E 5" Saucer 5.50
6X 14 oz, Bowl 7.00
6C Coffee Cup 8.00
6AB Sugar & Creamer Set 20.00
6A Creamer 9.00
6B Sugar Bowl 11.00
6H Salt & Pepper Set 12.00
6J 2 Cup Teapot /w Lid 12.00
6N 1 Qt. Bowl 10.00
6P 11” Platter 10.00
63 Gravy Boat 15.00
6S/SET Gravy Boat & Tray 20.00
6T 6 Cup Teapot /w Lid 19.00
6T/W Teapot /w Warmer 29,00
6U 18 0z, Baker 16.00
6V 2 1/2 Qt. Baker /w Lid 29.00
6V/W 2 1/2 Qt. Baker /w Warmer 39.00

~ Listing of All ltems by Code =

12" Indian Maiden
12” Coyote -
Mare & Colt

14" Madonna
6" Squirrel
Pony Tail Gid
Mother Bird
Baby Bird
Seated Puma
Reclining Puma
Comedy Mask
Tragedy Mask
6 1/2" Boot Vase
4" Boot Vase
3 1/2" Horseshoe
Turtle PaFerWeight
6 1/2” Cylinder Vase
3 0z. Mini Mug
Toothpick Holder

12" Mallard Planter

9 1/2" Mallard Planter
8" Round Bowl

6 1/2” Round Bowl

5" Round Bowl
Scalloped Bowl
Comucopia

8" Bowl

7 1/2” Bowl

6 1/2" Bowl
Stackable Bowl Set
7" Leaf Tray

11” Leaf Tray

17" Leaf Tray Casserole

13.50
13.50
13.50
20.00
9.00
35.00
7.00
7.00
15,00
15,00
10.00
10.00
8.50
6.50
5.00
5.00
8.00
5.00
5.00

14.00
10.00
9.50
8.00
6.50
16.00
19.00
12.00
10.00
8.00
30.00
8.00
11.00
30.00

228 8" Swan Planter 12.00
242 Com Dish 6.00
245 2 Qt. Tureen /w Lid 24.00
245/W 2 Qt. Tureen /w Warmer 34.00
246 3 Qt. Tureen /w Lid 28.00
246/W Soup Tureen /w Warmer 39.00
247 Ladle For Soup Or Punch 12.00
249 Taco Holder 7.50
250 Warm Rolls Tile 6.00
251 Warm Bead Tile 6.00
. COASTERS .

265-66 Route 66 Coaster 5.50
265-BS Bass Coaster 5,50
265-CO Ski Colorado Coaster 5.50
265-CR Crab Coaster 5.50
265-DR Deer Coaster 5.50
265-FL Old Glory Coaster 5.50
265-GS Great Seal Coaster 5.50
265-HC Holiday Coaster 5.50
265-LB Liberty Bell Coaster 5.50
265-LH Longhom Coaster 5.50
265-0K Okiahoma Shield Coaster 5.50
265-08 Oklahoma Great Seal Coaster 5.50
265-PH Pheasant Coaster 5.50
265-QL. Quail Coaster 5.50
265-TB Thunderbird Coaster 5.50
265-TK Turkey Coaster 5.50
265-TR Trout Coaster 5.50
265-TX Texas Coaster 5.50
265-WD Wood Duck Coaster 5.50
265P 3 1/2” Coaster 5.00
ALL Coasters available in a handsomely gift boxed

Set of 4 (Specify design) 24.00



